Recommendation Form

TWO WEEKS NOTICE REQUIRED ----- PRINT EVERYTHING ----- USE A BLUE OR BLACK PEN

General Information:					
D #:	Date	Reques	ted:	/	/ Date Needed://
Student Name:					HR: Teacher:
Guidance Counselor:					
Email Address:					
ntorested Colleges. If y	ou are an	alvina E	arly Act	ion / EA) or Early Decicion (ED) make a note poyt to the college
			-	-	A) or Early Decision (ED), make a note next to the college
with an application due d	ale. FOI E	xumpie,	, bustur	Coneg	s (ED - 11-1-10)
		 .			
		 .			
nterested Major / Degre	e (write "	Undecid	led" it u	insure):	
Extracurricular Activities	. W∕rit∉	the na	me of v	our acti	vity (sports, clubs, student government, etc.) and check of
			•		ide and outside of school (i.e., La Vida, Raw Arts, Girls Inc,
		-			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
					rds, honors, or leadership positions. <i>If listing an outside</i>
activity, briefly describe	t or your	roie in i	t on the	e bottor	n of this page.
Activity	9 th	10 th	11 th	12 th	Other Info
Example: Swimming	√	✓	✓	✓	Captain 12 th grade; Northeastern Con All-Star
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
					<u> </u>
		 -			
Outoido Astivitus Documenti					-
Outside Activity Descripti	ons:				

Scholarships, Awards, Community Service, Jobs and Hardships:

Answer as many questions <u>as possible</u> . Be <u>specific</u> with de	tails when you are <u>able</u> to provide answers.
• Are you a member of the National Honor Society?	Yes No
● Did you receive the John & Abigail Adams scholarship?	Yes No
• Did either of your parents graduate from a 2-year or 4-year colle	ege? Yes No
● Did you participate in an Early College Program?	Yes No
Where? North Shore Community College	Salem State University
What classes?	-
 Did you participate in the Lynn Vocational Technical Institute TA What classes? 	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
• Have you received any scholarships, awards or honors? What w	
you recognized? Be as detailed as possible. <u>DO NOT</u> write LEHS Ho	onor Roll information. <u>Answer all questions.</u>
• Have you performed any community service? For whom? For ho	ow long (once, weekly, monthly) and how many
hours? Be as detailed as possible. <u>Answer all questions.</u>	
• Do you work? Where do you work? Where is your work located	? What is your job at work? How long have you
worked? Be as detailed as possible. Answer all questions.	

What do you like to do for fun by yourself or with friends? What hobbies and interests do you have?*
 What events, experiences and/or people in your life have had the greatest influence on making you the person
you are today? Have you overcome any <u>serious</u> hardships in your life (i.e. illness, accidents, family issues, etc.)? *
 Describe your academic strengths. Do you believe your academic record is an accurate reflection of your ability? In a point of the properties o
What excites you about going to college?*
 What is something your teacher/counselor probably does not know about you? What makes you stand out from
other students in the city, state, country and world? Why are you exceptional? What are your curiosities and passions? How have you made your community better?*

 Describe a lesson or unit in a class that you most enjoyed and why.* 					
● Describe a project you worked on in a class that you were proud of.*					
Below is a list of attributes colleges consider when evaluating your application. Select one or two of these					
attributes and share an example of a time you demonstrated these characteristics in class. Attributes: academic					
achievement, intellectual promise, quality of writing, creative and original thought, productive class discussion,					
respected accorded by faculty, disciplined work habits, maturity/motivation, leadership, integrity, reaction to					
setbacks, concerns for others, self-confidence, initiative, and independence.*					
List five adjectives you would use to describe yourself.*					
1					
2					
3					
4					
5					

^{*} https://www.commonapp.org/counselors-and-recommenders/common-app-ready